



**City of Faribault
Project Bid Abstract**

Project Name: 3rd Street NE Parking Lot
Client: City of Faribault
Bid Opening:

Contract No.: 2019-13
Project No.: 2019-13
Owner: City of Faribault

Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		Healy Construction		BCM Construction, Inc.		
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
	Project: 2019-13 - 3rd Street NE Parking Lot									
35	2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
17	2103.502	DISCONNECT SEWER SERVICE	EACH	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
18	2103.502	DISCONNECT WATER SERVICE	EACH	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
1	2104.502	REMOVE LIGHTING UNIT	EACH	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
14	2104.502	REMOVE HANDHOLE	EACH	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$480.00	\$480.00
2	2104.502	REMOVE LIGHT FOUNDATION	EACH	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
3	2104.503	SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LIN FT	375	\$3.00	\$1,125.00	\$2.00	\$750.00	\$3.50	\$1,312.50
4	2104.503	REMOVE CURB & GUTTER	LIN FT	370	\$3.00	\$1,110.00	\$10.50	\$3,885.00	\$4.50	\$1,665.00
5	2104.503	REMOVE MASONRY WALL	LIN FT	55	\$25.00	\$1,375.00	\$20.00	\$1,100.00	\$45.00	\$2,475.00
8	2104.503	SALVAGE WOODEN FENCE	LIN FT	56	\$10.00	\$560.00	\$45.00	\$2,520.00	\$45.00	\$2,520.00
6	2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SQ YD	800	\$3.00	\$2,400.00	\$5.00	\$4,000.00	\$4.00	\$3,200.00
7	2104.518	REMOVE CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	1790	\$2.00	\$3,580.00	\$1.50	\$2,685.00	\$1.90	\$3,401.00
9	2104.518	REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ FT	460	\$3.00	\$1,380.00	\$2.00	\$920.00	\$3.00	\$1,380.00
10	2106.507	EXCAVATION - COMMON	CU YD	100	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$27.50	\$2,750.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
11	2112.604	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	SQ YD	250	\$3.00	\$750.00	\$8.75	\$2,187.50	\$5.00	\$1,250.00
12	2211.507	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5	CU YD	180	\$30.00	\$5,400.00	\$39.80	\$7,164.00	\$35.00	\$6,300.00
13	2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 NON WEAR COURSE MIX (3;B)	TON	170	\$70.00	\$11,900.00	\$84.29	\$14,329.30	\$90.00	\$15,300.00
15	2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (3;C)	TON	130	\$70.00	\$9,100.00	\$95.30	\$12,389.00	\$100.00	\$13,000.00
16	2402.503	ORNAMENTAL METAL RAILING TYPE SPECIAL	LIN FT	96.5	\$200.00	\$19,300.00	\$197.00	\$19,010.50	\$210.00	\$20,265.00
19	2521.618	8" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT	SQ FT	550	\$7.50	\$4,125.00	\$13.25	\$7,287.50	\$14.00	\$7,700.00
28	2521.618	6" CONCRETE WALK SPECIAL	SQ FT	1205	\$20.00	\$24,100.00	\$20.00	\$24,100.00	\$25.00	\$30,125.00
20	2521.618	5" CONCRETE WALK	SQ FT	1070	\$5.50	\$5,885.00	\$7.75	\$8,292.50	\$11.00	\$11,770.00
21	2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B618	LIN FT	440	\$35.00	\$15,400.00	\$35.00	\$15,400.00	\$35.00	\$15,400.00
30	2531.603	CONCRETE CURB DESIGN V	LIN FT	96.5	\$45.00	\$4,342.50	\$45.00	\$4,342.50	\$45.00	\$4,342.50
22	2531.604	8" CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	SQ YD	135	\$85.00	\$11,475.00	\$62.50	\$8,437.50	\$70.00	\$9,450.00
29	2531.618	TRUNCATED DOMES	SQ FT	16	\$60.00	\$960.00	\$45.00	\$720.00	\$58.00	\$928.00
24	2545.502	LIGHT FOUNDATION DESIGN SPECIAL	EACH	1	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
25	2545.502	HANDHOLE	EACH	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
23	2545.502	REINSTALL SALVAGED LIGHTING UNIT	EACH	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
26	2571.524	DECIDUOUS TREE 3" CAL B&B	TREE	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
31	2571.527	PERENNIAL NO 1 CONT	PLANT	194	\$30.00	\$5,820.00	\$30.00	\$5,820.00	\$47.50	\$9,215.00
33	2574.507	BOULEVARD TOPSOIL BORROW	CU YD	45	\$30.00	\$1,350.00	\$60.00	\$2,700.00	\$30.00	\$1,350.00
34	2574.507	COMPOST GRADE 2	CU YD	10	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$147.00	\$1,470.00
32	2575.507	MULCH MATERIAL TYPE 6	CU YD	20	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$147.00	\$2,940.00
27	2582.503	4" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP	LIN FT	1100	\$1.50	\$1,650.00	\$0.25	\$275.00	\$0.55	\$605.00
				Totals for Project 2019-13		\$149,687.50		\$182,815.30		\$190,694.00
				% of Estimate for Project 2019-13				22.13%		27.39%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ **License No.** _____
Date: _____